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PacnucaHue urp [llepBeHcTBo 'O borgaHoBMY No

hata
03.04.18
BTOPHUK
05.04.18
yeTBepr
07.04.18
cy660Ta
10.04.18
BTOpPHUK
12.04.18
yeTBepr
14.04.18
cy66oTa
17.04.18
BTOPHUK
21.04.18
cy660Ta

BO1ENO0/TY CPefin XXEHCKNX KOMaH[

Bpems
16:00
17:30
17:00

10:00
11:30
16:00
17:30
17:00

12:30
17:30

9:30
11:00

Huka
MonogocTtb
Tpounuykoe

Huka
MonoaocTb
Onumn
Hunka
Tpounykoe

Onnmn
Huka

Tpounukoe
Onumn

KomaHzbl

Tpounykoe
Onunmn
Onunmn

Onumn
Tpouykoe
Tpounykoe
MonoaocTb
Hunka

MonopaocTb
MonoaocTb

MonoaocTb
Huka

HarpaxaeHne nobegmTtenein n Nnpusepos



